Temperature rating
Ordering information
Standard colours
-50°C to 150°C (220°C for short periods)
RAYFLEX PETM Expandable Polyester Braid
Nominal Size Size Range Tyco Spool Qty
(mm) Min Max Part Description Meters
3 1 5 RF-PETM-03-Colour-SP 200
4 2 7 RF-PETM-04-Colour-SP 200
5 3 9 RF-PETM-05-Colour-SP 200
6 4 11 RF-PETM-06-Colour-SP 100
8 5 12 RF-PETM-08-Colour-SP 100
10 7 15 RF-PETM-10-Colour-SP 100
12 8 17 RF-PETM-12-Colour-SP 100
15 10 20 RF-PETM-15-Colour-SP 100
20 14 26 RF-PETM-20-Colour-SP 50
25 18 34 RF-PETM-25-Colour-SP 50
30 20 40 RF-PETM-30-Colour-SP 50
40 30 50 RF-PETM-40-Colour-SP 50
50 40 66 RF-PETM-50-Colour-SP 50
Colour Black Grey
Code (-0) (-8)
• Excellent abrasion and cut-through
resistance